AX-WLD2
Water Leak Detection Modules -Dual Zone
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 3
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799      Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 1.8
(22/08/2024)

Ambient Temperature Range  -10 to +50˚C,  0-90% RH condensing
Country of origin  United Kingdom
Order Code Description
AX-WLD2-24 Two zone water leak detection module 24V
AX-WLD2-24-L Two zone water leak detection module 24V, latching
AX-WLD2-24-A Two zone water leak detection module 24V c/w sounder
AX-WLD2-24-LA Two zone water leak detection module 24V c/w sounder, latching
AX-WLD2-230 Two zone water leak detection module 230Vac
AX-WLD2-230-A Two zone water leak detection module 230Vac c/w sounder
-E Add -E for optional enclosure, e.g. AX-WLD2-230-E
Product Order Codes
Product Overview
The AX-WLD2 is a range of DIN rail mounted two zone water
leak detectors. Used with either a rain, water-point  or cable